Features
Environmental
Operating
Temperature
0 ~ 45°C
Storage
Temperature -20 ~ 70°C
Operating Humidity 5 ~ 95%

Operating Humidity 5 ~ 95%
Certification CE, FCC
Ordering Information
FWA7108-Q1G
1U Rackmount, Intel® EP80579 1GHz with
QuickAssist Appliance, HIFN7964, 8x GbE,
with LAN bypass
FWA7108-QNB1G 1U Rackmount, Intel® EP80579 1GHz with
QuickAssist Appliance, HIFN7964, 8x GbE
FWA7108-1G 1U Rackmount, Intel® EP80579 1GHz,
HIFN7964, 8x GbE, with LAN bypass
FWA7108-NB1G 1U Rackmount, Intel® EP80579 1GHz,
HIFN7964, 8x GbE
  2.5” HDD Kit   2x 2.5” HDD bracket for FWA7108
  3.5” HDD Kit   1x 3.5” HDD bracket for FWA7108
  IBD150   Mini-PCI w/ SMI 712 4MB VGA (need VGA6)
  VGA6   VGA cable for IBD150
  PS2D   PS/2 Keyboard and Mouse Cable